
2021 Accommodation Providers 

Name Accommodation 
Type 

Address Postcode  Telephone 
Number 

Email/Website 

Thornsgill House B&B Askrigg DL8 3HH 01969 650617 stay@thornsgill.co.uk  

Sykes House  B&B Askrigg  DL8 3HT 01969 650535 info@sykeshouse.co.uk  

Aysgarth Falls 
Hotel 

Hotel Aysgarth DL8 3SR 01969 663775 info@aysgarthfallshotel.com  

Stow House Hotel Aysgarth DL8 3SR 01969 663635 info@stowhouse.co.uk  

Yorebridge House Hotel Bainbridge DL8 3EE 01969 652060 enquiries@yorebridgehouse.co.uk  

Low Mill B&B Bainbridge DL8 3EF 01969 650 553 lowmillguesthouse@gmail.com  

The Street Head 
Inn 

Inn B&B Bishopdale DL8 3TE 01969 663282 info@thestreetheadinn.co.uk  

The Wheatsheaf 
Inn  

Pub B&B Carperby DL8 4DF 01969 663216 info@wheatsheafinwensleydale.co.uk  

The Wyvill Arms Pub B&B Constable Burton DL8 5LH 01677 450581 info@thewyvillarms.co.uk  

Sun Hill Lodges Log Cabins with Hot 
Tubs 

Constable Burton DL8 5RL 01677 450 303  office@sunhill-lodges.co.uk  

The Coverbridge 
Inn 

Pub B&B with Beer 
Garden 

Coverbridge DL8 4SQ 01969 623250 enquiries@thecoverbridgeinn.co.uk  

The Saddle Room Self-Catering 
Cottages 

Coverdale DL8 4TJ 01969 640596 www.thesaddleroom.co.uk 

Hare Cottage Self-Catering 
Cottages 

Finghall DL8 5ND 01677 451 893   jo@harecottage.co.uk  

The Feathered 
Nest 

Self-Catering 
Cottage 

Harmby DL8 5PD N/A https://www.yorkshireholidaycottages.co.uk/yorkshire-
dales/leyburn-cottages/feathered-nest  

Stone House Hotel Hotel Hawes DL8 3PT 01969 667571 reception@stonehousehotel.co.uk  

White Hart Inn Pub B&B Hawes DL8 3QL 01969 667214 https://www.whiteharthawes.co.uk/  
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Eastfield Lodge  Guest House Leyburn DL8 5EL 01969 623196 https://www.eastfieldlodge.co.uk/  

Clyde House Guest House Leyburn DL8 5AY 01969 623941 info@clydehouse.com  

Black Swan Hotel Pub B&B Leyburn DL8 5AS 01969 622861 https://www.blackswanleyburn.co.uk/  

The Roses Guest House Leyburn DL8 5BJ 01969 623814 info@therosesleyburn.co.uk  

The Wensleydale 
Hotel 

Hotel Middleham DL8 4PE 01969 622 093 stay@thewensleydalehotel.com  

The Priory Guest House Middleham DL8 4QG 01969 623279 https://www.priorymiddleham.co.uk/  

Lindmar House Guest House Middleham DL8 5ND 01969 623616 https://lindmarhouse.uk/  

The Bolton Arms Pub B&B Redmire DL8 4EA 01969624336 info@boltonarmsredmire.co.uk  

The Old Town Hall B&B Guest House Redmire DL8 4ED 01969 625641   enquiries@theoldtownhall.co.uk  

Wensleydale 
Glamping 

Glamping Pods with 
Hot Tubs 

Redmire DL8 4HB 07799 416162 hello@wensleydaleglamping.co.uk  

The Jonas Centre Self-Catering Log 
Cabins 

Redmire DL8 4EW 01969 624900 https://www.jonascentre.org/  

The Wensleydale 
Experience  

Yurts with Hot Tubs Swinithwaite  DL8 4UH 07769 341955 enquiry@wensleydale-experience.com 

Temple Folly Self-Catering Folly 
with Hot Tubs 

Swinithwaite DL8 4UH 07769 341955 enquiry@wensleydale-experience.com 

The Garth Self-Catering 
Apartments 

West Burton DL8 4JS 01969 663624 enquiries@garthwestburton.co.uk  

The Wensleydale 
Heifer  

Boutique Hotel West Witton DL8 4LS 01969 622322 info@wensleydaleheifer.co.uk  

The Old Vicarage B&B West Witton DL8 4LX 01969 622108 kirsteen.mackay1@gmail.com  
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